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SERVICE
JERYICE SALES - PC

BE140 - COOQOL 9L
Hr Jacky Choo Sea Wee
127 Cairnhil]l Rise
$10-08

Singapore 22974¢

Closed by .... : Richmond Ho
Svc Consultcant -
Remarks

Description

: Hr Jacky Choo Sas We

ESTIHMATE

GST Req.No:MZB920628X

RY A
WEARNES
&

e e e . . e . o e e e e et i e e

BO2
BRACKET ,REAR CHROME TRIH,
REAR SPOLIER.ETC

800 TG PUTTY SPRAY PAINT OM REAR
BUHPER ,ETC
287 TO CHECK WIRING IWCLUDE
RESETTIRG OF ALL ELECTRICAL
HODULES
FUHPER COVER PRIMED
FRARE
HOUNTING PLATE
MOUNT IMG PLATE
HOUNT ING
HOUNT ING
RETAINER FOR ULTRASO
RETAINER FOR ULTRASC
RETAINER FOR ULTRASO
‘Waarmnes Automative Ple.

-uumululut!qnnunumu T =85 8430 4930  www, weamesautn. com

o reg na 19RE0I400R / G5T reg no. M2BS06IAN

D REPLACE REAR BUMPER,REAR

Inv.Nb. : BAP 0 Page |
Inv.date, * lﬂflﬂf?ﬂlﬂ
WIP Ho. : 317ax
ven.In/Out: 08/10/2018
2Tel _Mo. : Hoblle: 98155389
Req.No. * SLS&5362
Heg.date .= 01/11/2017
Hileage . o
Chassis No: SJAABLAVALHCOL1S585
Hech Qty Price Discl¥ Pkg ﬂnnunt r}
0 5600.00 0 s.?mﬁﬁ . 280v.
0 3300.00 0 a.w “lhous
0 1750.00 0 1,750.00 V;
1.0 EA 11638.40 11,636.40 s087
1.0 EA 219%.70 2.193.70 s &M
1.0 EA  160.90 160.90 Sk’
1.0 EA 16090 160,90 she’"
1.0 EA  140.90 160.50 SAs”7
1.0 EA  160.%0 150.90 s~
1.0 EA 102.40 102,40 § R =2
1.0 EA  102.40 L07.40 Shs =
1.0 EA 102.40 10Z.40 SR=o2"
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WEARNES

SERVICE ESTIMATE

88160 - CO0OOX 3L: SERYICE 3SALES - PC

Mr Jacky Choo Ses Wee
L2% Cairnhill Rise
¥1l0-06&

Singapore 229744

Clozed by .... = Richmond Ho

Svc Consultant -

Remarks ...... : Hr Jacky Choo See We
Up.Ne Description

Inv._No.
Inv,.date,
WIF Mo, .
Yeh.In/Out:
tTe] .Ho.
Reg.No,
Reg.date.
Hileage
Chassis MNo:

Hech Oty

HST Reg.No:W28%20628X

: Bap 0 Fage 2
s 1071072018
: 31743

0s/10/2018

: Hpbile: 78155389

LS636L

: 0171172017

Qo
SJARBLAVEHCOL5589

Price Disc® PKg Amount @

e B T T S ———

RETAIMER FOR ULTRASO
COVER FODR TOWIMG EYE
COVER FOR TOMING EYE
HOLDING STRAF

GUIDE PROFILE

GUIDE PROFILE

GUIDE PHOFILE

GUIDE PROFILE

BUHFER CARRIER

BUIDE SECTION

TRIM FOR BUHFER CTR
TRIN FOR BUHPER RHR
TRIM FOR BUNPER LHR
TRIN FOR LICEHCE PLA
REFLECTOR LHR
REFLECTOR RHR

TRIM FOR EXHAUST TAIl

Wearnes Automotive Pte. Lid

43 Long Kee Road, Singapore 150100 T +65 B30 4030 www.wearnessuto.com

Coreg ro, 12930001 / GST reg no. MIBS2060EX

e i e e e e e = = = = e e e e e
s 2 m ® 4 " @ 4 & BB W b
(=R ===~ --0 === == - -]

EA
En
EA
EA
ER
En
En
ER
EA
Ef
EA
EA
ER
EA
EA
Ef
EA

102.40 102,40 3 M7
28560 25%.60 sXWA
255.60 75560 5 X
188.40 1BE. 40 S#e T
55%.80 555.80 8
555.80 55580 5§ R
175,20 175.20 s\ ~
175.20 175.20 S
1901 .20 1,901.20 § :1
555, 80 555 B0 5 -
384.40 381.40 39
409,60 409.60 3{Rea
409 .60 407.50 35
410,20 410.20 s#-"*
66.30 68.30 s)('“
68.30 68.30 5 M wed
1407 .40 1.407.50 8 -

.V



SERVICE ESTIHMA
88160 - COODOL 3L: SERVICE SALES - PFC
Hr Jacky Choo See Wes

N

WEARNES

TE

GST Reg.Na:MZB920628X

12A Cairnhill Rise Iny.Ho., . = BAP 0 Page 3
E10-04 tnv.date. 10/10/2018
WIP M. . : 21743
Singapore 22974% veh.In/Out: 0B8/10/2018
tTel NG, : Hobile: 98155389
Reg.No. : SL3636I
Closed by .... : Richmend Ho Reg.date. : 01/11/2017
Svc Conswltant : Hil=age 0
Remarks ...... Hr Jacky Choo See We Chassis Mo: SJAABL4VEHDO15589
. No Description Mech Qty Price Disct Pkg Amount B
BODY PAMEL SEALANT X 1.0 EA 242 .20 942,20 S’< =
ADHESIVE SEALER FL2 1.0 EA  549.10 549.10 S
REAR SPOILER ( -;:i 1.0 EA 11802.50 11,802.% Scid~7
— - W%W“
i ol 1] :|"" [ T l
CaTU Fan| ¥ et ‘f
Rhole A g
R T R 4| = x
“ L s
s Iroe oy e L el ey (1 lnlm e lg’w
o Biheds B0 Tl NS L LT
Arbomayinan by Fae
Gross Total. 46.602.70
Labour TolLbal 10,650_00 HEXS s valanans a6,602.70
Parts=s Total 15.952.70 AT & 7.00 3,262.19
Packaqge Total o, 00 fotal..... 49 8e4 90
Paid. ....... 0.00
Pleass Pay. 49,8464 .90

BST:

‘Weames Automotive Pte. Lid.

S=StdRated: O=0utDfScope: I=IercRated

45 Leng Kee Aoed, Singapore 156100 T+65 6410 4930  miww. wasrnesauto. com
Co reg no. WS0TE00R / G5T rag no. MEBSX0GIEN



SERVICE ESTIHMATE

BB140 = COO00O1
Hr Jacky Choo See Wee
12a cairnhill Rise
Fl0-08

Singapore 229746
Closed by ....
Svc Consultant :

Remarks ......

Op.No

Description

BO2
BRACKET,REAR CHROME TRIH,
REAR SPOLIER,ETC

: Richmond Ho

: Mr Jacky Choo See We

TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER,REAR

BOO TO PUTTY SPRAY PAINT OM REAR
BUMPER,ETC
287 TO CHECK WIRING INCLUCE

RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL
HODULES

‘Wearnes Automative Pre. Ltd,
45 Leng see Rosd, Singapors 159103 T +65 5430 4030

Ca reg no. 199501400R £ G5T reg no. MIB20828X

SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Inv.No. .
Inv.date. :
WIP No. .
Yeh.InfOut:
2Tel.No. .
Reg.No., .
Reg.date .:
Mileage ..:

Y e

WEARNES

v

G287 Reg.No:HMZBS20628X

: BA&P
10/10/2018

31743

oe/10/2018
: Mobile: 98155389

S5LSe361

01/11/2017
0

0 Page 1

Chassis No: SJAREL4YEHCOL1558%

Hech dty

Price Disct Pkg Amount G

5600.00 0

3300.00 0

1750.00 ©

11638.40
2193.70

160.90
160.50
160.90
160.50
102.40
102.40
102.40

5.;nu733 5 ;p&trn

3, 39070 o[ fUL
1,750.00 s//

11,638.40

2.193.70 &
160.90 :'vf;
160.90 st~
160.90
160.50 st~
102.40
102.40
102. 40



88160 - COO0001
Mr Jacky Choo See Wee

w

WEARNES

SERVICE ESTIMATE
SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

GST Reg.No:HM28920628X

124 Cairnhill Rise Inv.No. . : BAP 0 Page 12
#10-06 Inv.date. : 10/10/2018
WIP No. . : 31743
Singapore 229746 Veh.In/Out: 08/10/2018
*Tel.No. . : Mobile: 98155389
Reg.MNo, . : SLS&3&1L
Closed by .... : Richmend Ho Reg.date, : 01/11/2017
Svc Consultant : Hileage . : 0
Aemarks ...... : Mr Jacky Choo See We Chassis No: SJAABL4VE&HCO15589
Op.Heo Description Mech @ty Price Disct PKg Amount G
m 1.0 EA  102.40 102.40 5K
NEo . 1.0 EA  255.60 255.60 $X
“LcOVER FOR TOWING EYE 1.0 EA  255.60 255.60 S X
"PHOLDING STRAP 1.0 EA 188,40 188.40 SA-—
“GUIDE PROFILE 1.0 EA  555.80 555,80 S
‘EGUIDE PROFILE 1.0 EA 555,80 555.80 847
AGUIDE PROFILE 1.0 EA 175.20 175.20 s\ °
FGUIDE PROFILE 1.0 EA  175.20 175.20 S
{BBUMPER CARRIER 1.0 EA 1%01.20 1,901.20 S &
MEUIDE SECTION 1.0 EA 555.80 555.80 9 -
=7 OR BUHPEF 1.0 EA 381.40 381.40 S
1.0 EA  409.40 409.60 szl-hf
1.0 EA  409.60 409.40 8
1.0 EA  410.20 410.20 3%
1.0 EA  £8.30 68.30 s X
1.0 EA 48,30 68.30 S )X .
1.0 EA 1407.60 1,407.60 3 B~

Wasrnes Automotive Pte, Lid
45 Lang Kes Aoad, Singapors 159100 T «85 S430 4530 woww. wsarmisaute. com

Co reg no. 19850400R / GST rag no. MI8930G3EX



SERVICE ESTIMATE

BBl&D - COOOOL
Mr Jacky Choo Sea Was
12A cairnhill Rise
#10-0&

Singapore 22974&

ANT X

Closed by .... = Richmond Ho
Syc Consultant :
Remarks ...... : Hr Jacky Choo See We
Op.No Description

00y PANEL SEAL

'ADHMESIVE SEALEF

LEK Auto Consullants hence notlify
the Repairst of Ihe lollowing:
=To! HpERY [kl
» To dinplay pai{s) durieg resurey

= Pana pricas are subject 1o confirmafion
» Third party survey Is on 8 "Without Prejudice” basis
» Nao llegal medification(s) |s afowed

= Supplemantary llam(s] must be resurveyed and
s subjoct fo final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Slignatme:
Dale:

Labour Total
Parts Total
FPackage Total

SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

G3T Reg.No:
Inv.No. . : BA&P
Inv.date. : 10/10/2018
WIP Ho. . : 31743

Veh.In/Out: 08/10/2018

W

WEARNES

H28920628X
D Page 3

*Tel.No. . : Moblle: 98155389

Reg.No. . : SLS&34I
Reg.date. : 01/11/2017
Mileage . : 4]

Hech Qty

{‘i/tn/{‘s @ (270

Gross Total.

10,650.00 Net.......-.
35,952.70 GsT & 7.0%
0.00 Total..... .
Paid........

Plaase Pay..

GST: S=StdRated; 0=0utOfScope; I=lercRated

Waarnoa Aulamolive Pte. Ltd,

45 Leng Kea Road, Singapors 150103 T +55 6430 4530  www.wearmasauto.com

Co reg no. 199S50M400R / GST reg no, MIBF2062BX

Chassis No: SJAABL4VAHCO15589

Price Disct Pkg Amount G

942.20 3 X
549.10 shw
11,B02.50 Schd ~~

46,602.70

46,602.70
1,262.19
49,864.90
0.00
49,864.90



LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP) = Meny

<« MANDATE IA (S8MOOYKN)

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: Insured rear ended third party vehicle. Spoken to insured and he aware that his NCD Is affected and
AXA to settle at best. Settlement: Repair Cost : $36,273,00 (w/GST) Loss of Use; $720.00 (4days x $180)
Total: $36,933.00 Immediate Advice with Mandate and relevant document uploaded for your easy referance.
Please kindly let us have your approval / instruction if any. Thank you - Asher Sng (12/03/2019)

Reply




K

Re:RE: MANDATE IA (SSMOOYKN)

Type
@ Question

Message
Pis proceed



WNY2ZO0e Claim Portal

LR Al J TAMTS FTE LTDVITF) =

« Service Request Details

Claim
SEMODOYKN

Reference

None f

Loss Date

Octaber 7, 2018 c\ryb oN™

Request Date “ \ 1m% “\?\- W\
October 11. 2018 ﬁl‘ﬁk

DOue Date
October 18, 2018

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement
Actions

Mext Step
Agree to perform service

|

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration &

5L56362

Make
TPVD

hitps:/ivp.smartclaims.axa com sp/claim-portalhtml/index-vendar-service-requests himi#service-requasts/serviceRequestNumber=74552 12



WAIIRZUTH Claim Portal
Maode!

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

LEE SZE SIONG

SING INVESTMENTS & FINANCE. LIMITED, 96 ROBINSON ROAD, 068899 Singapore
62218891

MOTOR.OPERATIONS@GNM,.COM.5G

Claim Handler

MG Stacey
6568804351
stacey.ng@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

Messagos Invoices History Documents Assaesment Metrics Motes

mummemmmmuumﬂmmwwmmmwwum



(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No | DOL34S  Orsdveh) | Model |: ENTEY Wi |
| o éspox T ven |
Date of Accident | : dar{m/gmy

.

Global Sum Settlement | : | o YES NO P
Liability (0D % | (Agreed/Asséssed)
Repalr Estimate : | $HTLL 490
Final Repair Cost 3 $_§é 2FL
Loss of Use (| $ oD 4 daysat$. IS0 per day
Rental (if any) 118 daysat$ (incls of GST) per day
Others (18

1|

18

2 S
Final Settlement Sum | : [ $.07 7.5
Remarks:
Payment Instruction: Payee’s Breakdown
1) |[(epened Arp st PlE (7 H$ 6973
AiPery Ctoo St WFE 1)
3) :|$
a) 19




W

WEARNES

Our Reference: SLS6367/7014998 By Email / Mail
Your Reference: SLP6S00X

20 February 2019

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD C/O LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS

Attn: Third Party Claim Department -

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLS636Z & SLP6500X ON 07 Oct 2018.

Dear Officer,

We wish to inform you that the repairs to our client vehicle have been completed.

We hereby submit the claims as follows:

Details Remarks Amount (SGD)

Cost of Repairs 36,273.00

Loss Of Use 250.00 x 4 days 1,000.00

Others

TOTAL 37,273.00

Kindly let us have your offer to Christine . yow(ii'wearmnes.com
Your soonest reply is much appreciated. Thank you.

Yours faithfully

Christine Yow

D (65) 6430 4899

Wearnes Automotive Pte Ltd
Bodyshop and Paint Division
249 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159935

This is a computer generated printout, no signature is required.

Wearnes Automolive Ple, Lid,
45 Leng Kew Road, Sgapors 159103 T &5 6430 4700 www weainessulo.com

Co rag no. 199501400R



Asher sng gLKKAutuz

From: Asher Sng (LEKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 28 December 2018 9:32 AM

To: LSSGOAL3G@OUTLOOK.COM'

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING S5LD 6500X% AND 5LS 636Z ALONG DUNCAN ROAD TOWARDS

NEWTON CIRCUS ON 07/10/2018

28 DEC 2018
LEE SZE SIONG

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF  :CC4/ASM18018484/R1ea3

YOUR REF :SLD 6500X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLD 6500X AND SLS 636Z ALONG DUNCAN ROAD TOWARDS NEWTON CIRCUS
ON 07/10/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your
motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD acting on behalf of the owner of SLS
636Z agains! your mator insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had rear-ended the Third
Party vehicle SLS 636Z. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your
policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merils of the case and according to the rights afforded
under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date
of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to

ashersng(@lkkauto.com within 7 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at our reporting centre. The
list below is not all inclusive and further document may be reguired:

Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
Driver’s driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Caloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

It you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
us informed of your legal representalive(s) and the slatus of the claim

@ & & & & & @

1



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third
Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior
knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any
breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do nol hesitate to contact us al 6256 3561 or emall us at
m.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Asher

Case Handler
DID: 6841 6051
FAX: 6741 4108

Emall: ashersno@Ikkauto.com

c.c.  AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (AXA)
{Motor Claims Dept)



AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

I, O‘Tﬁﬂ ‘-fEE' W (“the third party Claimant”)
g 1 Vicroewns Pl cgye SUX(7S) (address),

owner of ‘SZ‘S‘ &gﬁr z {vehicle no.)
hereby authorize WM /fff?'df?fﬁ‘?fff@ P&{Té’ (*The workshop")
to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and / or rental and / or loss of use
il o SIS €262

my Vehicle No. that was damaged
pursuant to the accident which occurred on Eﬁfﬂﬁv”} (date) along

QMZ} (location)
involving Vehicle No/s (S-Z_a Jm}( {“The accident”),

| further authorize the workshop to sign the discharge voucher on my behalf to settle my above
mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit and the workshop Is further authorized to receive
payment further to settlement of my claim with payment cheque/s being made in favour of the

workshop.

| further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without
prejudice and without admission of liabllity basis insofar as the driver / owner / insurers of the other

vehicle/s Is concerned,

Date this % day of 0( ! (month) 20 | ? (year)

Qs

Signed by "the third party claimant” Signed by “the workshap”

e




AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle No: 5LD 6500x {insd veh)
SL5 6362 [TP veh) Model: BENTLEY BENTAYGA W12
Date of Accident/ Time: oror2018 1 15:30
Regair Estimate EVLATTEY
Final Regair Cost (5 | 26273.00
Loss of Use 5 | 720.00 4 days at $180.00per day
Rental (if any] 5 |s days at & per day
LTA / GlA Search Fee is |-
Others: i5 : -
‘5 T
Final Settlement Sum 1% | 36,850.00
Payee Name : WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? ™ [x] YES [ | NO  [Kindly indicate below)
Al For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Lability %)
1] For GlA Registered Warkshop: BOLA Applicable: Yes/#e BOLA Scenaria No: g7
BOLA Liabiity: __ = (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)
* Assessed Liability ta be filled only for ehain collsions and for coses where BOLA does not opply
Remarks
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS |F SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREIUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASDR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.

3. AXA RESERAVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settiement confirmation. n the event, rental
agre=ment / invoices are not received within 7 doys of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim
per the NIMA rates.

wWe/) confirmed that this is @ full and final settierment that we and or our client have/hadMhas aganst you |AXA and thelr
s che o d ool this accident.

Signature of wh'b"up r‘ll'pl'tlml‘lﬂkl / Workshap stamp Signature of Witness stamp [If applicable)
MameolR H'I‘Iltl . Name of Witness
pate: LL]4)0 — Date 31 5'|rfh[

Signature of AXA"s sur
Name of AXA"s surveyor Mepresentative:

Date: 11‘\(\ ,“c\

ANA insurance Pre Lid [Company Reg. Mo.: 19390351 2M)
B Shenton Way #24-01 AXA Tower Singapore 068811
AXA Customer Centre 801-21/22

felephone: «&5 GBE0 4808 - axacom.ag
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nxn INSURANCE PTE LTOD

0 - ADDDDS 8L:
ArA INSURANCE PIE LID
B SHEMION WAY,

#27-01 AXA TOWER,
SINGAPORE 0¢BB1)

Cloced by ... : Richmond Ho
Sve Consultant : ACC

hamards ...... : N Jacky Uhto See We

202 O REPLACE REAR BUHPER ,REAR
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Waoarnes Automolive Pte. Lid

45 Leng Kee Uge Singapore 159103 | +65 BA0 4330 www wemrnesauto com

T ey i, |IISOMO0R £ GST reg no, MERSINEIRY

N
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ImaxX InYOILICE

03T Reg.Hao:HIBT0L28%
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liv .date. 11/12/2018
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WEARNES

SERVICE TaAx iNvVOICE

1l ADDODS Hi.: AXA [MBURANGE PTE L70
AXA IMYURAMCE PIE LTO G31 Reu.MoOTHREYIVLTEY
N SHENION WRY L : BAF TOLATR Paew 1
#2701 AXA TOMER Inv.datm. z 40/13/00LE
SINGAPORE Oe821) Wi o, T T

voeh. In/Out: 19/10/9018 26/10/2008
12l Mo : &538 TIBE
Heg:Mo. . 3 SL3L3!

Llosed by .. ¢ michmond Ho Feg.date. : 01/11/2¢L}
S¥o Consultant : ACO Hilewge . : @,44¢
Remarks .. .... = Mt Jdacky Choo See We Chassie ro: SJAARIAVOILCULSHEY
PartefOp.ND Dozer Lprion Hech Gty fricoe Bisel Phy dmodnl 4
LERBOTTZSA  THIN FOR DUNPER CTR 1.0 EA 381 .40 JEL.4n 8
SAAROTTIEA  IHIH FOn BUMFER FHR L0 ER 40%.00 aAn%. 40 5
JEARDTTITA  THIA FUR HUMPER LR b0 EA 409 .40 .40 5
ALART?SLTA THIM FOR LICEMCE PLa .o kR 410,70 440,20 3
AbA7550d1 IHIH FOR EXHAUET Tal 1.0 EA 1407 &0 L, 40T.&0 5
ALABOTSLIC BUNPER COYER PRIAED 1.0 En 11636.40 Li. &30 40 E
MADTIGLIE REAR SPOILER 1.0 €A 11002, 5%0 Ll,802 .50 %
IAASBLIPV] NDHESIVE SERLER FLI (B 54% .10 A% L0 8
Gross Tokal 13,700 030
L ab o Total & 050,00 Het.oun 15 300.00
Fart= Toktal iR, 250,00 GST ¢ 7,08 2. 37300
FPackage Total O, o Total..... : 36,2713 6o
-1 | - [—— O,
Oleaze lMay. 36,215 00

6511 S=StdRated; O-0nt0fScope, I-ZevoRated
Enquiries sust be jodged wilthin 14 days fiom Che ipvoics dale
This i= & computer generated |nveice, Mo slgnature is required.

45 Lenhg Koo Road. Singapare 159107 T +8% BAI0 4900 wiew, wesmesaule.com

2 reg o, IFGEO1A008 / GRT reg no. MIBRAOEN



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: Isu:n 6500X {(Insd veh)| Model: IBENTLEY BENTAYGA 6.0
ISLS 636Z (TP veh) AT

Date of Accident: 07/10/2018

Global Sum Sattlement ! : I [ 1 Yes [X] No

Repair Estimate '8 45 864 89

Final Repair Cost £ 36,273.00

Loss of Use 5 720.00 4days at $180.00 per day
Rental (if any) '8 days
|LTM GlA Search Fee [ s] |
|omeu: [ 5| n.uu|

Final Settlement Sum - 36.983.00

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] YES [ ] NO (Kindlyindicate
pelow)

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)
BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Ne BOLA Scenario No:
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: 27
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) MMiEEdJUEI:Iin]J g (%)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD, - 35,993.0
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 14/08/2019
LKK Auto Consultanis Ple Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.

(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical
Report! Bill (if any)




y L LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

-
Al 4B BB AE 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg No. 19-8807198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref CC4/ASM1801B484/R1ea3g2
A TONERSINGARORE o owe: sessaoe | [{HIHNK
ATTN:STACEY Code: ASM
b Policy Particulars :- THIRD FPARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SLD 6500 Veh. Inspected SLS 6362
Policy No. GA3B9051M1 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMOOYKN Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 111072018
2, Vehicle Particulars & Condition !
Make & Model BENTLEY BENTAYGABDAT |c.c 5850
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2017
Chassis No. SJAAB14VBHCO15588 Colour WHITE
Odometer B4g7 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |285/45 R21 PIRELLI 5 mm
L/H Front Tyre |265/45 R21 PIRELLI & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |265/45R21 PIRELLI & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |265/45 R21 PIRELL & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 0711072018 Inspection Date 1911072018
Survey held at NO.2 JALAN PESAWAT
Repairer  WEARNES AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5h. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 4 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
TEL: 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg Mo 198607188R GST Reg No. 18-9807198-R Page No.:1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO, SLS 636Z
i, 50 Sy s Estimate By | Our Adjusted
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|BUMPER COVER PRIMED (SN} (CONSISTENT) cuTt 11,638.40 11,638.40
1|FRAME (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 2,183.70 -
1|MOUNTING PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 160.80 160.80
1|MOUNTING PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 160.90 160.80
1|MOUNTING (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 160.90 160.80
1|MOUNTING (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 160.80 160.80
1|RETAINER FOR ULTRASO (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 102.40 102.40
1|RETAINER FOR ULTRASO (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 102.40 102.40
1|RETAINER FOR ULTRASO (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 102.40 102.40
1|RETAINER FOR ULTRASO (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 102 40 102.40
1|COVER FOR TOWING EYE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 255,60 -
1|COVER FOR TOWING EYE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 255.60 -
1|HOLDING STRAP (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 188.40 188.40
1|GUIDE PROFILE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 555.80 -
1]GUIDE PROFILE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 555.80 -
1|GUIDE PROFILE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 175.20
1|GUIDE PROFILE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 175.20
1|BUMPER CARRIER (SN) [CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 1,801.20
1]GUIDE SECTION (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 555.80
1|TRIM FOR BUMPER CTR (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 381.40 38140
1|TRIM FOR BUMPER RHR (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 409.60 408.60
1|TRIM FOR BUMPER LHR (SN} (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 409.60 409,60
1|TRIM FOR LICENCE PLA (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 41020 410.20
1|REFLECTOR LHR (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 68.30
1|REFLECTOR RHR (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 68,30
1|TRIM FOR EXHAUST TAI (SN) [CONSISTENT) BENT 1,407.60 1.407.60
1|BODY PANEL SEALANT X (SN} (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 942 20 .
1|ADHESIVE SEALER FL2 (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 54010 54910
1|REAR SPOILER (SN) (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 11.802.50 11.802.50
35952.70 28,250.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18018484/R1ea3q2




' ” L’ LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

-
Al . BB 51 Ubi Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
- TEL: 8256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 199607 198R GST Reg No. 19-8607188-R Page No..2 of 2
Description of Parts Condition | Estimate By | Our Adjusted
LABOUR
TO REPLACE REAR BUMPER.REAR BRACKET .REAR 5,600.00 2.800.00
CHROME TRIM REAR SPOILER ETC.
TO PUTTY SPRAY PAINT ON REAR BUMPER ETC. 3,300.00 1,100.00
TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE RESETTING OF ALL 1,750.00 1,750.00
ELECTRICAL MODULES.
10,650.00 5,650.00
GRAND TOTAL 46,602.T0 33,800.00
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | [ | 33,900.00]

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18018484/R1ealq2

i e

MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS HD LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor Automotive Assessor

OFSCLAIMER OF LLABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES - This Repert s made solely o the use ond benelil of the Client nemed on the frani pags of ihis Repan
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